


Llicencia
CT-9807
CT-11620
CY-50145

CT-6831

CY-50870

Cat
W-40
W-40
W-40

W-45

W-50

Cognoms
COLL CONSTANS
BALLESTEROS ROSA
RUBIO VIVES

CASOLIVA CAROD

COS MORERA

A]untament de-Cerdanyola del Valles" \

N

& 3
FE[‘)ERA&IO CATALANA
+ATLETISME

Nom Data de n.
MARIA GRACIA 25/03/1968
CARME 22/07/1967
LOURDES 08/10/1968
MONTSERRAT 10/06/1963
ANNA 25/07/1958

Dorsal Club
693 Aquadiver-GEIEG
4 CE California Sports
28 CA Sant Andreu

74 CA Manresa

24 CN Terrassa

¢

Lloc d'Arribada

NO CLASS.

77
85
258

124




Llicencia
CT-16556
CT-13839
CT-4426
CY-51367
CY-51699
CT-16447
CT-16399
CY-51224
CL-18577
CY-50549
CT-6751
CY-51270
CT-14913
CY-50708
CY-50433
CY-51528
CY-51009
CT-17869

CT-16585
CT-15924
CY-51744
CL-3840

CY-51319
CL-17662
CY-51159
CY-51717
CT-8207

CY-50450
CY-51400
CY-51669
CY-50562
CL-17177

CT-11275
CT-18180
CT-18181
CT-793
CL-12669
CT-4354
CL-18198
CY-50742
CY-50175
CT-11298
CY-51352
CY-50286

CT-13332
CL-14347
CT-15932
CT-17251
CY-50933
CY-50298
CY-50696
CY-51640
CY-50848

CT-1209

CY-51578
CT-13992
CY-50859
CY-50446
CT-15697

CT-11300
CT-17152

Cat
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35
M-35

M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-40

M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
M-45

M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50
M-50

M-55
M-55
M-55
M-55
M-55
M-55

M-60
M-60

Cognoms
GRANADERO LORCA
ACURNA ACUNA
PASCUAL ALBAREDA
MIRANDA GUISADO
PRIETO GASQUES
MORENO GARCIA
SEVILLANO LLERGO
GARCIA ALAMO
MARMOLEJO GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
GIL GIL
ARIAS FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ ABELLAN
GRANADO ARELLANO
LLORENS MORER
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
MALDONADO SARIOL
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

RIBAS GIRALT
ARANDA ROMERO
TARDIO GINABREDA
ANDREU ALVARADO
DELGADO SANTISTEBAN
POU BLAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ CAPILLA
PAREDES ARAUJO
FERRER FERNANDEZ
TROYA OLMEDO
FERNANDEZ ROYO
CELMA MOLINS
SANCHEZ CAPARROS
BIGORDA BOSCH

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS GARCIA
ESQUIUS MIQUEL
ESQUIUS MIQUEL
TERUEL SANCHEZ
ARANDA GOMEZ
TALAVERA ROMERO
REYES ALBA

ORTIZ PEREZ

MARTINEZ ZARCERO
ESCOBAR LOPEZ
CERVANTES GRANADOS
CANTON PLEGUEZUELOS

NAVARRO GARCIA
NIETO DEL AGUILA
LIGERO RUBIO
MIRALLES CORTIELLA
VARON MONTALVO
FORTUNY CLOTET
ABRIL BELAZ
FERNANDEZ MORALES
MARTI PALLARES

DIAZ PEREZ

SOLE SANCHEZ
PARDOS ARNAL
RODA MANRUBIA
SERRANO DEL REI
LARROYA BENITO

GRAELL VILA
ORTEGA MEDINA

Ajuntament de Cerdanyola del Valiés

FEDERACIO CATALANA

Nom
JOSE MANUEL
JOSE ANDRES
ALBERT
CESAR
FERNANDO

EDGAR FLORENCIO

ANTONIO
XAVIER

JUAN RAMON
EMILIO

JOSE

JUAN

ANGEL

JUAN MANUEL
JORDI
PEDRO
JAVIER
FEDERICO

JORDI

JOSE

PEDRO
RICARD
ANTONIO
SALVADOR
ANDRES
MIGUEL
VICENTE
JUAN ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
JOSEP IGNASI
BARTOLOME
JOAQUIM

JOSE ANTONIO
ALFONS
RAMON
ILDEFONSO
BRIGIDO
PEDRO

JOSE

ANTONIO
MANUEL

JOAN

JUAN ANTONIO
GREGORIO

JOSE
MIGUEL
PEDRO
ALFRED
JOSE
JORDI
RAFAEL
ALFONSO
FERRAN

FERNANDO
VICENC

CARLOS VALENTIN

ANTONIO
ALFONSO
FRANCISCO

AGUSTI
DOMINGO

+ATLETISME

Data de n.
23/03/1972
16/08/1972
08/01/1970
02/12/1972
30/11/1971
29/12/1969
22/10/1971
30/01/1973
14/03/1973
28/11/1970
07/10/1971
07/05/1973
22/05/1969
05/08/1969
22/06/1970
30/04/1970
20/12/1973
20/11/1969

17/11/1965
30/11/1964
09/10/1967
31/01/1967
27/06/1968
09/10/1964
01/09/1964
29/01/1967
16/08/1968
06/12/1965
30/12/1966
09/09/1964
19/04/1966
23/07/1965

13/06/1960
06/09/1961
11/07/1960
12/11/1959
01/01/1961
04/12/1960
16/12/1962
21/11/1961
01/12/1963
10/01/1962
24/03/1963
28/07/1960

02/09/1958
15/01/1955
28/11/1957
02/09/1956
18/02/1959
14/09/1956
30/04/1957
09/01/1955
04/09/1954

03/07/1951
21/12/1953
23/02/1952
05/06/1951
13/07/1950
06/08/1950

19/08/1947
29/02/1948

I'@sport.

Dorsal Club
1000 CA Igualada
811 Domingo Catalan FC
485 Domingo Catalan FC
96 CA J Arribu
928 CA J'Arribu
163 FC Barcelona
818 JA Sabadell
565 Ripollet UA
31 UA Barbera
408 JA Montcada
621 Ripollet UA
9 Ripollet UA
351 Cornella At.
129 Independent
169 CAES Picornell
327 CN Terrassa
407 JA Montcada
445 Ripollet UA

153 CA Vic
166 FC Barcelona
553 CA Sant Boi
559 CN Caldes
428 CA Montornes
2 UA Barbera
58 CN Sabadell
368 Independent
341 CA Nou Barris
103 CAES Picornell
378 Esport i Natura
189 Ripollet UA
279 CN Sabadell
301 CE Universitari

115 FC Barcelona
69 CA Manresa
92 CA Manresa

447 Ripollet UA

182 UA Rubi

444 Ripollet UA

636 U Colomenca At.

401 JA Montcada

804 CAES Picornell

316 Cornella At.

867 Independent

835 UA Rubi

100 CE California Sports
17 Bikila BCN

391 FC Barcelona

615 UA Terrassa
94 Independent

367 Independent

124 CAES Picornell

303 CN Sabadell
82 Bikila BCN

809 FC Barcelona
3 Independent
403 Independent
149 Ripollet UA
155 CAES Picornell
335 Independent

653 Cornella At.
21 Domingo Catalan FC

Lloc
d'Arribada
1
6
8
10
12
16
32
40
50
91
102
106
144
366
393
399
418
NO CLASS.

14
20
31
57
101
112
123
135
154
196
303
403
424
NO CLASS.

18
24
29
39
48
49
54
162
221
232
376
462

13

34

126

435

458

463

574

NO CLASS.
NO CLASS.

42

218
320
373
420
676

185
228



CY-50266
CY-50833

CY-50851
CT-7537

CT-15744
CT-18116

CT-18584

M-60
M-60

M-65
M-65
M-65
M-65

M-75

CASAS CAMPO
ARIAS PUERTAS

CANETE DE CARDENAS GARCIA
MAS CARDONA

BLANCH CARDONER

BLANCO ESCUDERO

NAVARRO CASTRO

JOSEP MANUEL
VICENTE

ANTONIO
JOAQUIM
JOAN
LORENZO

JOSE

01/04/1946
10/09/1947

02/03/1940
11/08/1943
26/06/1942
05/02/1944

21/08/1933

419 CA Pescallunes
816 Independent

90 Bikila BCN
282 JA Sabadell
690 CN Olot
542 UA Rubi

591 Independent

524
NO CLASS.

346
365
413
571

700



